2025 Back Country Prologue

Finals

Silver (A)

Start 12:54:03.725

Laptimes

# Name

118
123
137
108
116
109
125
104
133
136
115
110
112
126
146

Dylan Huddleston

Luke Lempriere
Logan Wassell
Shey Corson
Nathan Hodge

Thomas Easton

Malcolm Macrae

Jake Boylett
Luke Stringer
Sam Vickers
Abe Herbert

Wayne Finlayson

Regan George

Anthony McGladdery
Blake Southward

Bike
KTM 250 EXC TPI

KTM 250 XC-F
Beta RR300

Husqvarna TE300
Yamaha YZ250 FX
Husqvarna FE250
Husqvarna TE300

KTM 300 EXC
KTM 300 EXC
KTM 300 EXC

Husgvarna TE250

KTM 300 EXC
KTM 300 XC
KTM 300 EXC
KTM 250 EXC

1

52.828
51.139
01:02.504
01:15.659
55.151
01:04.309
59.094
01:09.008
01:10.845
01:07.688
01:12.889
01:17.302
01:20.812
01:21.461
01:00.583

2

01:11.878
01:10.874
01:17.686
01:15.009
01:31.135
01:19.955
01:21.829
01:26.127
01:28.565
01:26.638
01:28.881
01:30.502
01:29.700
01:32.492
01:17.980

3

01:10.479
01:15.247
01:15.626
01:14.306
01:17.754
01:15.579
01:34.429
01:26.774
01:25.307
01:25.762
01:27.546
01:28.632
01:30.585
01:25.370
01:14.460

4
01:06.598
01:10.658
01:16.940
01:10.923
01:15.452
01:18.313
01:21.105
01:22.619
01:24.447
01:32.317
01:49.267
01:33.437
01:34.023
01:32.656
01:14.997

5

01:17.095
01:20.134
01:15.456
01:14.151
01:12.484
01:17.747
01:21.628
01:24.020
01:26.358
01:29.768
01:32.824
01:30.855
01:34.481
01:29.552
01:14.243

6

01:16.776
01:10.742
01:15.456
01:15.610
01:14.300
01:36.367
01:28.998
01:26.844
01:28.543
01:29.853
01:27.098
01:32.847
01:26.566
01:38.795

7 8
01:11.799 01:12.647
01:12.802 01:10.394
01:14.276 01:26.742
01:15.611 01:31.673
01:16.798 01:32.522
01:25.955 01:19.860
01:25.840
01:29.150
01:26.494

01:36.201

01:21.705

01:30.284
01:32.036

01:29.767

Time

00:09:20.100
00:09:21.990
00:10:04.686
00:10:12.942
00:10:15.596
00:10:38.085
00:09:32.923
00:09:44.542
00:09:50.559
00:10:08.227
00:10:20.210
00:10:23.859
00:10:28.203
00:10:30.093
00:06:02.263



