

2025 Back Country Prologue

Finals

Silver (A)

Start 12:54:03.725

Laptimes

#	Name	Bike	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	Time
118	Dylan Huddleston	KTM 250 EXC TPI	52.828	01:11.878	01:10.479	01:06.598	01:17.095	01:16.776	01:11.799	01:12.647	00:09:20.100
123	Luke Lempriere	KTM 250 XC-F	51.139	01:10.874	01:15.247	01:10.658	01:20.134	01:10.742	01:12.802	01:10.394	00:09:21.990
137	Logan Wassell	Beta RR300	01:02.504	01:17.686	01:15.626	01:16.940	01:15.456	01:15.456	01:14.276	01:26.742	00:10:04.686
108	Shey Corson	Husqvarna TE300	01:15.659	01:15.009	01:14.306	01:10.923	01:14.151	01:15.610	01:15.611	01:31.673	00:10:12.942
116	Nathan Hodge	Yamaha YZ250 FX	55.151	01:31.135	01:17.754	01:15.452	01:12.484	01:14.300	01:16.798	01:32.522	00:10:15.596
109	Thomas Easton	Husqvarna FE250	01:04.309	01:19.955	01:15.579	01:18.313	01:17.747	01:36.367	01:25.955	01:19.860	00:10:38.085
125	Malcolm Macrae	Husqvarna TE300	59.094	01:21.829	01:34.429	01:21.105	01:21.628	01:28.998	01:25.840		00:09:32.923
104	Jake Boylett	KTM 300 EXC	01:09.008	01:26.127	01:26.774	01:22.619	01:24.020	01:26.844	01:29.150		00:09:44.542
133	Luke Stringer	KTM 300 EXC	01:10.845	01:28.565	01:25.307	01:24.447	01:26.358	01:28.543	01:26.494		00:09:50.559
136	Sam Vickers	KTM 300 EXC	01:07.688	01:26.638	01:25.762	01:32.317	01:29.768	01:29.853	01:36.201		00:10:08.227
115	Abe Herbert	Husqvarna TE250	01:12.889	01:28.881	01:27.546	01:49.267	01:32.824	01:27.098	01:21.705		00:10:20.210
110	Wayne Finlayson	KTM 300 EXC	01:17.302	01:30.502	01:28.632	01:33.437	01:30.855	01:32.847	01:30.284		00:10:23.859
112	Regan George	KTM 300 XC	01:20.812	01:29.700	01:30.585	01:34.023	01:34.481	01:26.566	01:32.036		00:10:28.203
126	Anthony McGladdery	KTM 300 EXC	01:21.461	01:32.492	01:25.370	01:32.656	01:29.552	01:38.795	01:29.767		00:10:30.093
146	Blake Southward	KTM 250 EXC	01:00.583	01:17.980	01:14.460	01:14.997	01:14.243				00:06:02.263

